
Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity Solutions CA08100008E—September 2016 www.eaton.com V7-T1-81

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1.5Pushbuttons and Indicating Lights

22.5 mm Modular Pushbuttons—M22

Non-Illuminated Selector Switches

Components

Operators Only, Knob Type 1 

Notes
1   Includes contact block mounting adapter. 
2   Momentary selector switches can be converted in the field to maintained operation with the removal of a color 

coded adapter. See Page V7-T1-118.

Type Switching Position
Silver Bezel
Catalog Number

Black Bezel
Catalog Number

Metal Bezel
Catalog Number

Two-position Momentary 2 M22-WK M22S-WK M22M-WK

Maintained M22-WRK M22S-WRK M22M-WRK

Maintained V M22-WKV M22S-WKV M22M-WKV

Three-position Momentary 2 M22-WK3 M22S-WK3 M22M-WK3

Maintained M22-WRK3 M22S-WRK3 M22M-WRK3

Maintained, return from left M22-WRK3-2 M22S-WRK3-2 M22M-WRK3-2

Maintained, return from right M22-WRK3-1 M22S-WRK3-1 M22M-WRK3-1

Four-position Maintained M22-WRK4 M22S-WRK4 M22M-WRK4
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M22M-WK
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